UNDERFLOOR HEATING
UNDERFLOOR HEATING UNDER PARQUET AND LAMINATE FLOORS
Laminotherm heating mats are used for temperature control and
heating of rooms equipped with parquet and laminate fl oors. This
heating system is exclusively installed in a fl oating way. In order to
protect the heating mats, Laminotherm should only be installed in
combination with Laminofl ies. ETHERMALaminofl ies impact sound
insulation guarantees optimal installation and perfect warmth dis-

B Laminotherm
C Laminofl ies
D Lower shell
E Connection cable (no plug), 5 m
F Connection socket
G Installation pipe
H Switch box 55
I Aluminum tape
Cork Parquet Laminate
Max. thickness in mm 10 15 9
Possible top layers – Laminotherm
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
UNDERFLOOR HEATING UNDER PARQUET AND LAMINATE FLOORS
AccessorieseBASIC Laminotherm
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (cm) Width (cm) m2
122-LM5-100 40590 60 100 50 0.5
122-LM5-200 39616 120 200 50 1.0
122-LM5-400 39617 240 400 50 2.0
122-LM5-600 39678 360 600 50 3.0
122-LM5-800 39679 480 800 50 4.0
122-LM5-1000 39680 600 1000 50 5.0
122-LM5-1200 39681 720 1200 50 6.0
122-LM5-1400 39682 840 1400 50 7.0
122-LM5-1600 39683 960 1600 50 8.0
122-LM5-1800 39684 1080 1800 50 9.0
122-LM5-2000 39685 1200 2000 50 10.0
Laminotherm LM, 120 W/m², 230 V, IP X7 PG: M1 | DT: ex stock
Type Item no. Output (W) Length (cm) Width (cm) m2
eFLOOR-LM-PRO-200 set 44772 120 200 50 1.0
eFLOOR-LM-PRO-400 SET 44773 240 400 50 2.0